APN 02-102-16 APN 02-102-20 Irvin C. Wright APN

FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF

2005 MAR 15 PM 2 14

LINCOLN COUNTY REGORDER FEE 1600 LESLIE BOUCHER

AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVING JOINT TENANT
Title of Document

Grantees address and mail tax statement:

IRVIN C. WRIGHT P.O. BOX 542 PANACA, NV. 89042

APN: 02-102-16 and 02-102-20						
When recorded, mail to:  (here insert name and (address of the surviving (joint tenant))  (joint tenant)    C - WR1GHT   C - WR1GHT   PANACA, NV, 89042						
AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVING JOINT TENANT						
STATE OF NEVADA )						
COUNTY OF LINCOLN						
TRVIN C. WRIGH hereby swears (or affirms) under penalty of perjury, that the following assertions are true of his/her own personal knowledge:  1. I am over the age of twenty-one (21) years and competent to be a witness as to the matters hereinafter stated  2. I am TRVIN C. WRIGH, the same person named as TRVIN C. WRIGH one of the grantees named in, that certain TRVIT Deed, recorded as Document No. 099294 in Book 103, Page 154, of the Official Records, in the Office of the County Recorder of 11N COLN County, State of Nevada.						
						3. The real property which is the subject of the above-described deed is located in the County of LINTOLN, State of Nevada, and is known as described as follows, to wit: ALL OF LOT FORTY-NINE (49) AND TADJOINING SOUTHERLY 35 FEFT OF LOT FIFTY (5011) SUN GOMEN AND RESEARCH LINTOLN COUNTY OF PANACA, LINTOLN COUNTY NEVADA Assessor's Parcel No. 502 102 20 416
ALLENM, WRIGHT  3. (decedent), also one of the grantees named in said deed, is the identical of decedent's name as shown on death certificate), named as decedent in that certain Death Certificate, a certified copy of which is annexed hereto and made a wright part hereof. I am ALLEN M. WRIGHT'S (describe family relationship, if any, of affiant to deceased joint tenant).  HUSBAND						
4. As recited in the above-described Certificate of Death, MARY AILEEN WRIGHT died on JUNE 3, 1998, in (city) 11NCOLN County, (state) ALIENTE  NEVADA  State of Nevada (type affiant's name here)						
State of Nevada (type affiant's name here)						
County of Lincoln  (JIMRANS)rument was acknowledged before me on						
March 15, 2006 by Lyin C. Way 15 Lincoln County • Nevada  DATE  NAME OF PERSON  556  NOTARY PUBLIC • STATE of NEVADA  Lincoln County • Nevada  CERTIFICATE # 04-82091-11  APPT. EXP. OCT. 6, 2008						

BOOK 198 PAGE 120

SEAL

## STATE OF NEVAIDA

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

## **DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES**

DIVISION OF HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

STATE OF NEVADA — DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES
DIVISION OF HEALTH — SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS
CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

98 006612

·TVDE	LOCAL FILE NUMBER			l	STATE EILE MHADED	
TYPE DR PRINT	DECEASED-NAME First	Midale	Last	DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)	STATE FILE NUMBER COUNTY OF DEATH	
IN ERMANENT LACK INK	1. Mary CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF BEAT		IGHT Principle of the control of the	2June 3, 1998	3aLinco1n	
CEDENT	/ 36. Caliente	₃Grover C.	Dils Medical Cente	Rm. Inpatient (Speci	(y)	
	RACE—(e.g., White, Black, American Indian, etc) (Specify) 5. White	Was Decedent of Hispanic Origin specify Mexican, Cuban, Puerto 6.	n? Specify Clyes Cyrno If yes. AGE—Last Birthday (Y. 7a. 48	ears) UNDER 1 YEAR UNDER 1 C HOURS 1 7b. 7c.	DAY DATE OF BIRTH (Mn. Day Yr.)	
IF DEATH DOCURRED IN	STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A., name country)	CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY		MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED,	SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give maiden name)	
INSTITUTION EZ HANDBOOK REGARDING	9a. California SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	9b. U.S.A.	10. 15 Kind of Work Done During Most of	(Specify) Married	<sub>12</sub> Irvin Cowan Wright	
DMPLETION OF SIDENCE ITEMS	13.	14a. Hairdresse	Kind of Work Done During Most of 458	7772 Cosmetology		
<b>Ь</b>	RESIDENCE—STATE COU	NTY Lincoln	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION 15c. Panaca	STREET AND NUMBER	INSIDE CITY LIMITS (Specify Yes or No)	
	FATHER—NAME First	Middle	Last MOTHER—MAIDE	Isd. 160 N. 6th	Street 15e. Yes Middle Last	
ARENTS	<u> </u>	nthank Mill	Lett 17:	Nellie	Snow	
	INFORMANT—NAME (Type or Print)  18a Irvin C. Wright		MAILING ADDRESS	(Street or R.F.D. No., City or Town, Panaca, Nevada 8		
;	BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTH	ER (Specify) CEMETERY	OR CREMATORY—NAME	LOCATION	Oity or Town State	
POSITION	19a Burial		naca Cemetery	19c. Panaca		
_ [	FUNERAL DIRECTOR SIGNATURE FUNERAL DIRECTOR NAME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY Wiscombe Funeral Home, Inc.  20a. P.O. Box 994 Caliente, Nevada 89008 09					
	Z Sta. To the best of my knowledge, due to the cause(s) stated.	death occurred at the time, date	and place and	2a. On the basis of examination and/or inv at the time, date and place and due to	estigation, in my opinion death occurred	
	Je do the best of my knowledge, due to the cause(s) stated.  (Signature and Title)  DATE SIGNED (Mo., Day Yr.		H # #	Signature and Title) > ATE SIGNED (Ma., Day, Yr.)	HOUR OF DEATH	
RTIFIER		21c. 1850	175	76. 76.	22c.	
	21d.					
	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CE		NG PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR	CORONER). (Type or Print.)	LICENSE NUMBER	
	23a. Farhana Ka	amal MD; P.O.	Box 164 Panaca, N	evada 89042 TRAR (Ma., Day, Yr.)   DEATH DUE TO C	236. 7903	
MOITIONS IF ANY HICH GAVE RISE TO	24a. (Signature)	Sold Francis	246 6-5-98	24c. YES []	NO 30	
MEDIATE CAUSE ATING THE	Aguta Corre	villone cause ren une for ere Pulmonary E	The state of the s		interval between coset and death	
DERLYING USE LAST	PART (a) ACULE SEVE		: Hours  Interval between onset and death			
	Systolic Heart Failure  Due To, OH AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:  Interval between onset and dea					
USE OF						
	"Bronchial Asthm	rgitation	26. NO	No.) CORONER (Specify Yes or No.) 27. NO		
\	(Specify) 28a. 28b.	ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET., DATE OF INJURY (Mo., Day, 1/s.) HOUR OF INJURY DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED  DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED  28b. 28c. M 28d.				
1	(apecity residence)	Y AT WORK  PLACE OF INJURY.—At Iwme, farm, street, factory, office LOCATION. STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY OR TOWN STATE building, etc. (Specify)				
,	289.   287.   289.   No. 103722					



21049

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

AUG 2 5 2004

This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of negistrar.

ANY ALTERATION OR ERASURE VOIDS THIS CERTIFICATE / 17

e of Addistrar, 198 PAGE 121

